v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v

Protective Cap:
Note: all 1" fitting are not equipped with protective capsv
How to Order
4
4
6
8
12
1/4 in.
3/8 in.
3/4 in.
F**  ** in
M**  ** mm
M20 x 1.5
4
8
1/4 in.
1/2 in. or 8 mm
6 3/8 in. or 6 mm
10 5/8 in. or 10 mm
12 3/4 in. or 12 mm
14 M14 x 1.5
16 1 in. or 16 mm
18 M18 x 1.5
20
FNPT
NPT
MS
MBT
F
M
FBT
FT
MT
SAN
SFMS
SFBP
JM500NPT4
1/2 in.
F4
316 S.S.
304 S.S.
316
304
Nominal
Hose Size
End
Connection
Material
Overall Length
End Connection 2
Type and Size
End Connection 1
Size
End Connection 1
Type
Female NPT
Male NPT
Male Metric (for BG)
Male BSPT
Fractional Tube Fitting
Metric Tube Fitting
Female BSPT
Fractional Tube
Adapter
Metric Tube Adapter
Swivel Female
SAE 37°( JIC)
Female Metric Swivel
Female BSPP Swivel